STEEL PROFILES
FLASHLINE HARD
STRENGTHS
1 European standard EN 14195 (Determination of the resistance
against the Tensile strength according to EN 6892-1),
and EN 13964 (mechanical resistance to deflection in ceiling
applications).
2 Pronounced longitudinal ribbing provides a more rigid

27
axonometric view scale 1:5 front view scale 1:2
 p 13FLASHLINE HARD
C-STUD 0,6 mm
50/49/47 - 50/74/47 - 50/99/47 - 50/124/47 - 50/149/47
Code Description Dimension and thickness Weight per pallet Ml per pkg. Application Sales unit
EN 14195 C-stud C/50/49/47
b 49
h 50
t 0,6
false wall
partition wall
120 total pieces
15 package
with 8 pieces each
PC50502500 C/50/49/47/2500/0,6 l 2500 223,56 300,00
PC50502700 C/50/49/47/2700/0,6 l 2700 241,45 324,00
PC50502800 C/50/49/47/2800/0,6 l 2800 250,39 336,00
PC50503000 C/50/49/47/3000/0,6 l 3000 268,27 360,00
PC50503200 C/50/49/47/3200/0,6 l 3200 286,16 384,00
PC50503500 C/50/49/47/3500/0,6 l 3500 312,98 420,00
PC50504000 C/50/49/47/4000/0,6 l 4000 357,70 480,00
PC50504500 C/50/49/47/4500/0,6 l 4500 402,41 540,00
PC50505000 C/50/49/47/5000/0,6 l 5000 447,12 600,00
PC50506000 C/50/49/47/6000/0,6 l 6000 536,54 720,00
other lengths upon request
0,6
50 47
49
axonometric view scale 1:5 front view scale 1:2
p 14 FLASHLINE HARD
Code Description Dimension and thickness Weight per pallet Ml per pkg. Application Sales unit
EN 14195 C-stud C/50/74/47
b 74
h 50
t 0,6
false wall
partition wall
120 total pieces
15 package
with 8 pieces each
PC75502500 C/50/74/47/2500/0,6 l 2500 259,20 300,00
PC75502700 C/50/74/47/2700/0,6 l 2700 280,00 324,00
PC75502800 C/50/74/47/2800/0,6 l 2800 290,30 336,00
PC75503000 C/50/74/47/3000/0,6 l 3000 311,04 360,00
PC75503200 C/50/74/47/3200/0,6 l 3200 362,88 384,00
PC75503500 C/50/74/47/3500/0,6 l 3500 414,72 420,00
PC75504000 C/50/74/47/4000/0,6 l 4000 466,56 480,00
PC75504500 C/50/74/47/4500/0,6 l 4500 518,40 540,00
PC75505000 C/50/74/47/5000/0,6 l 5000 570,24 600,00
PC75505500 C/50/74/47/5500/0,6 l 5500 570,24 660,00
PC75506000 C/50/74/47/6000/0,6 l 6000 622,08 720,00
other lengths upon request
74
0,6
50 47
axonometric view scale 1:5 front view scale 1:2
Code Description Dimension and thickness Weight per pallet Ml per pkg. Application Sales unit
EN 14195 C-stud C/50/99/47
b 99
h 50
t 0,6
false wall
partition wall
120 total pieces
15 package
with 8 pieces each
PC100502500 C/50/99/47/2500/0,6 l 2500 294,00 300,00
PC100502800 C/50/99/47/2800/0,6 l 2800 329,28 336,00
PC100503000 C/50/99/47/3000/0,6 l 3000 353,81 360,00
PC100503200 C/50/99/47/3200/0,6 l 3200 377,40 384,00
PC100503500 C/50/99/47/3500/0,6 l 3500 411,60 420,00
PC100504000 C/50/99/47/4000/0,6 l 4000 471,74 480,00
PC100504500 C/50/99/47/4500/0,6 l 4500 529,30 540,00
PC100505000 C/50/99/47/5000/0,6 l 5000 588,00 600,00
PC100505500 C/50/99/47/5500/0,6 l 5500 646,80 660,00
PC100506000 C/50/99/47/6000/0,6 l 6000 705,60 720,00
other lengths upon request
0,6
47
99
50
axonometric view scale 1:5 front view scale 1:2
 p 15FLASHLINE HARD
Code Description Dimension and thickness Weight per pallet Ml per pkg. Application Sales unit
EN 14195 C-stud C/50/124/47
b 124
h 50
t 0,6
false wall
partition wall
80 total pieces
20 package
with 4 pieces each
PC125503000 C/50/124/47/3000/0,6 l 3000 266,40 240,00
PC125504000 C/50/124/47/4000/0,6 l 4000 355,20 320,00
PC125505000 C/50/124/47/5000/0,6 l 5000 444,00 400,00
PC125506000 C/50/124/47/6000/0,6 l 6000 532,80 480,00
other lengths upon request
0,6
124
4750
axonometric view scale 1:5 front view scale 1:2
p 16 FLASHLINE HARD
Code Description Dimension and thickness Weight per pallet Ml per pkg. Application Sales unit
EN 14195 C-stud C/50/149/47
b 149
h 50
t 0,6
false wall
partition wall
80 total pieces
20 package
with 4 pieces each
PC150503000 C/50/149/47/3000/0,6 l 3000 292,80 240,00
PC150504000 C/50/149/47/4000/0,6 l 4000 390,40 320,00
PC150505000 C/50/149/47/5000/0,6 l 5000 488,00 400,00
PC150506000 C/50/149/47/6000/0,6 l 6000 585,60 480,00
other lengths upon request
149
0,6
50 47